Part of the Nanocoast Range
Crafted from high-grade, thick stainless steel, this pull
handle is designed for exceptional durability and
resistance to wear and tear. As part of the UAP
Nanocoast range, it is specifically engineered to
withstand the harsh conditions of coastal and industrial
environments, making it ideal for areas within 25 miles of
the sea or 5 miles from heavy industrial zones. What sets
this handle apart is its industry-first LIFETIME coating
guarantee, ensuring complete protection against pitting,
rust, and corrosion. The robust 38mm diameter provides
a comfortable grip, making it particularly suitable for
those with arthritis or limited hand mobility. Additionally,
its ergonomic design ensures ease of use while
maintaining a sleek and modern aesthetic.
Straight Pull
Handle
Designed for coastal and
industrial areas
38mm diameter for better grip and
accessibility
LIFETIME coating guarantee
Made from thick, high-quality
Stainless Steel
Easy to install with hidden fixings
for a sleek look
For seamless installation, the
handle features three secure
fixing methods: hidden fixings,
bolt-through, and back-to-back,
allowing flexibility to suit
different door types. Each pull
handle has two fixing points
with individual plates for added
stability, and the bolt-through
option provides a clean finish
while preventing rainwater
leakage. The package includes
an Allen key and two Allen
bolts per upstand, ensuring a
secure and straightforward
fitting process.
UAP Ltd, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE, UK
Email sales@uaplimited.com | Phone +44 (0)161 796 7268 | Fax +44 (0)161 796 7410 | uaplimited.com
Size Product Code Centres
400mm PH400S-SSS-NANOCOAST 300mm
600mm PH600S-SSS-NANOCOAST 400mm
900mm PH900S-SSS-NANOCOAST 700mm
1200mm PH1200S-SSS-NANOCOAST 1000mm
1500mm PH1500S-SSS-NANOCOAST 1300mm
1800mm PH1800S-SSS-NANOCOAST 1500mm
Stainless Steel:
Mirror Polished:
Size Product Code Centres
900mm PH900S-MPSS-NANOCOAST 700mm
1200mm PH1200S-MPSS-NANOCOAST 1000mm
1500mm PH1500S- MPSS-NANOCOAST 1300mm
1800mm PH1800S- MPSS-NANOCOAST 1500mm